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Twist plug

WST M40

WST M40
Twist plug

Productnumber: 20344001
Dimensions: 45,8 x 45,8 x 28 mm

Twist plug, IP54, M_ x 1.5 mm, with closed sealing
membrane, grey

Sealing area 17 - 24 mm, Thread length 14 mm

IP54
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Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Type of protection:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:

Height:

Material characteristics
suitable for exterior use:

Industry quality:

mechanical properties
for wall thickness max:
for sealing range max:
for wall thickness min:

for sealing range min:

els spe|slaerg

IP54

45.8 mm
45.8 mm

28 mm

no

no

11 mm
24 mm
1 mm

17 mm
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